Position

Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Librarian |

Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Librarian |

Page

Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant
Clerical Assistant |
Clerical Assistant |
Page

Clerical Assistant |
Page

Page

Page

Page

Clerical Assistant |
Page

Librarian |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Page

Page

Page

Page

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department

Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp
Library - Temp

Total Wages

$23,220
$20,286
$17,096
$16,002
$15,671
$15,399
$14,895
$14,852
$14,345
$14,193
$13,661
$13,227
$11,967
$11,692
$10,804
$10,748
$9,664
$9,300
$9,133
$7,897
$7,829
$7,553
$7,253
$7,036
$5,627
$4,985
$4,546
$3,366
$2,244
$2,122

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,928
$0

$0
$4,394
$0
$4,220
$0

$0
$3,928
$3,890
$0

$0
$5,897
$0

$0
$2,924
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,022
$1,894
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$577



Page Alhambra Library - Temp $1,184 $0
Page Alhambra Library - Temp $62 $16



